Formica® Brand Laminate
St. Jean Product Information Document
AUGUST 2023
UPDATED 08/2023   www.formica.com
ST.JEAN PRODUCT INFORMATION DOCUMENT Formica® Laminate  1
ST. JEAN Formica® Laminate
TO ENABLE US TO PROCESS YOUR ORDERS IN THE MOST
EFFICIENT MANNER, PLEASE FOLLOW THESE PROCEDURES.

and Quality Certification Program guidelines from the American
Woodworkers Institute.
HOW TO ORDER
Each item has a 15-digit code:
1 2 3 4 5  6 7 8 9  10 11 12  13 14 15
FIRST FIVE DIGITS  Numerical designation for colour or design
Note: Numerical designation for colour or design must have 5 digits -
Add “zeros” at the front to complete the number
Example: 00949 = 949 White
SIX & SEVEN  Designation for grade
EIGHT & NINE  Designation for texture
TEN   Designation for width and IdealEdge®
7 = 30"
3 = 36"
4 = 48"
5 = 60"
ELEVEN & TWELVE  Designation for length
 08 = 96"
 10 = 120"
 12 = 144"
THIRTEEN  Designation for protective peel coat request
 0 = No peel coat
 1 = 90 texture peel coat
 2 = 42, 43, 58, NG, texture peel coat
 5 = Peel coat (compact-2 sides)
Note:   If item inventoried with peel coat (PC) this digit must be a
1 or 2 Surcharge may apply.
FOURTEEN  = 0; F for FSC material
FIFTEEN   Designation for special inspection request
 0 = Standard QC inspection
 6 = UL label for fire-rated material
Note: Contact Customer Service with all special requests
This document includes information on products offered by Formica Group in a wide range of colours, grades, textures and sizes. Please
note that a large selection of standard items may be inventoried in our warehouse. Make-to-Order items are manufactured at time of order
and require longer delivery times. Any item requesting special designations like peel coat and/or special inspection may become a Make to
Order with a longer lead time.
CONTENTS
1 HOW TO SPECIFY AND ORDER
2 PRODUCT TEXTURES
3 PRODUCT GRADES
5  GENERAL STOCKING GUIDELINES FOR CANADA
5 PRODUCT OPTIONS
7 FORMICA ENVISION®
7 FORMICA ENVISION® HARDSTOP™ PANELS
7 FIRE-RATED LAMINATE
7 FORMICA® COMPACT STRUCTURAL LAMINATE
A = IdealEdge / Ogee 1.25" Profile
B = IdealEdge / Bullnose 1.25" Profile
C = IdealEdge / Ogee 1.5" Profile
D = IdealEdge / Bullnose 1.5" Profile
E = IdealEdge / Double Radius 1.5" Profile
F = IdealEdge / Waterfall 1.5" Profile
ST.JEAN PRODUCT INFORMATION DOCUMENT Formica® Laminate  2
PRODUCT TEXTURES
*PREMIUMfxTM BY FORMICA GROUP (Premium textures-Recommended for Residential applications)
The following textures comprise the standard range of Formica® Brand Laminates. Please note that not every item is available in every
texture.
NO. NAME DESCRIPTION PREMIUM*
-00 Natural Non-decorative texture. Available on Backing Sheets.
-11 SatinTouch™ A smooth-to-the-touch texture with a silky feel and sheen. Recommended for horizontal and vertical applications.
Available exclusively on select 180fx® décors. X